ISSION Business Session

NCWorks Comm

AGENDA

10:30

10:35

10:45

10:55

11:05

11:20

11:40

11:45

11:50

12:00

Welcome

Opening Remarks

NCWorks Career Pathways Certification
Veterans Workforce Issues

Community Colleges — Credit for
Military Training

Committee Reports

Business Engagement
Performance and Accountability
Education and Training

Governance and System Alignment
NCWorks Career Center Certification
Workforce Updates
Public Comment

Next Steps and Adjournment

#NCWorksCommission

November 14, 2018
Raleigh, NC

Secretary Tony Copeland
Chair Tom Rabon

Dion Clark

Catherine Moga Bryant

Susan Barbitta

Marti Matthews Martin
Mel Chernoff
Stan Sherrill

Susan Jackson
Susan Jackson

Catherine Moga Bryant

Chair Tom Rabon



