AGENDA

10:30	Welcome	Secretary Tony Copeland
10:35	Opening Remarks	Chair Tom Rabon
10:45	NCWorks Career Pathways Certification	Dion Clark
10:55	Veterans Workforce Issues	Catherine Moga Bryant
11:05	Community Colleges – Credit for Military Training	Susan Barbitta
11:20	Committee Reports	
	Business Engagement	Marti Matthews Martin
	Performance and Accountability	Mel Chernoff
	Education and Training	Stan Sherrill
	Governance and System Alignment	Susan Jackson
11:40	NCWorks Career Center Certification	Susan Jackson
11:45	Workforce Updates	Catherine Moga Bryant
11:50	Public Comment	
12:00	Next Steps and Adjournment	Chair Tom Rabon

